Miscellaneous charges 1 July 2016

Price (2015/16 $)

Private Works
Security Deposit
Supervision Fee
Issue Fee / job

Water District
Reclassification Fee
Subdivision Fee

Diversion Works on Crown Land
Issue Fee

Small Pipe Outlet
Issue Fee

Supply Agreement

Drainage Supply by Agreement

High Flow Annual Fee (Drainage only)
New & amendment to supply by agreement

Amend District Boundaries
Extensions or Diminishment of G-MW Districts

Special Meter Reading and Bore Monitoring Fee
Meter Reading & Bore Monitoring Fee

Delivery Share / Reservation Fee
Application Fee

Information Statement
Application for Information Statement under Section 158 of the Act.
Land Information Statement

Water Information Statement

One Water Share Identification Number (WEE no.)
Each additional Water Share Identification Number
Rates and Charges Update - One per statement
Express Service

Title, Licence & Cop of Record Search

Water Register Information - Copy of Record

Title and Company Search

Reprint of unsigned Take & Use and Works licence

Dams on or off Waterway Fee

Works on waterways & large dam construction licence

Works on waterways & large dam construction or operate licence renewal, transfer
Registration of construction or alteration of a Domestic Stock or Aesthetic dam

Waterway Determination
Waterway determination inspection and report / inspection
Each additional assessment required / inspection

Irrigation Development Guidelines
IDG Technical Assessment
IDG Final Assessment & Further information fee

25% Job
5% Job
83.00

153.00
198.00

83.00

140.00

240.00
72.00
623.00

562.00

61.00

194.00

118.00

35.00
11.00
35.00
51.00

26.00
31.00
77.00

3,005.00
741.00
61.00

812.00
378.00

1,099.00
110.00/hr



Miscellaneous charges 1 July 2016

Price (2015/16 $)

IDG Licence Feasibility Assessment

Groundwater Works Licence Fees
Domestic and stock bore to construct, alter and replace
Online domestic and stock bore to construct

Online domestic and stock bore to amend and renew

Licencable bore - construct, alter, operate

Licencable bore - replace

Each additional licencable bore associated with a construct works licence
Amendment to domestic and stock bore

Renewal/Transfer of a works licence to construct

Amendment of a works licence to construct (licensable purpose)
Investigation or Monitoring bore construct, alter, replace and renew
Online Investigation or Monitoring bore construct

Online Investigation or Monitoring bore amend and renew

Each additional licensable bore associated with construct works licence
Renewal/Transfer of a works licence to construct

Each additional observation bore

Amendment to investigation/observation

Groundwater & Unregulated Surface Water Take & Use Licence Fees
Application for a Groundwater or Surface Water Licence

Review of additional information required for high risk applications
Application for Temporary Transfer of licence volume

Tier 1 - Temporary trade

Tier 2 - Temporary trade technical assessment required

Review of additional information required

Permanent Transfer of licence Entitlement

Review of additional information required

Transfer of Ownership (land transfer)

Amend, amalgamate, sub-divide licence

Renew Groundwater/Surface water licence

Decrease Licence Volume

Registration and transfer of a Domestic & Stock Bore

Capital Charge for New Groundwater Entitlement (per licence megalitre)
Private right determination

Water Share & Allocation

Application for assignment of allocation

Application to transfer a Water Share

Application to vary or associate a Water Share
Application to consolidate a Water Share

Application to divide a Water Share

Application to trade water allocation (submitted online)
Application to divide and transfer a Water Share

Land Transactions

Change of Ownership

Application to Issue, Transfer or Vary a Delivery Share

Application for delivery capacity assessment

Application to Cease to be a serviced property

Application to issue or vary a Water-Use Licence (with Inspection)
Application to issue or vary a Water-Use licence (without field inspection)
Application to cancel a Water Use Entity

Application to Issue/amend/renew a Works Licence

Application to Transfer a Works Licence

Property Services

110.00/hr

399.00
240

82
1,472.00
920.00
174.00
204.00
204.00
552.00
404.00
240.00
82.00
174.00
204.00
174.00
204.00

1,533.00
App Fee + 110.00/hr

204.00

547.00

App Fee + 110.00/hr
1,083.00

App Fee + 110.00/hr
204.00

869.00

705.00

270.00

61.00

161.00

823.00

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

73.00
184.00
94.00
184.00
434.00
204.00

No Charge
741.00
204.00



Miscellaneous charges 1 July 2016

Price (2015/16 $)

Jetties & Slipways

Application for a New License 276.00
Application for Transfer or Vary 199.00
Grazing & General Occupation

Application for a New License 276.00
Application for Transfer or Vary 199.00
Regatta Fees

First Day 204.00
Each Consecutive Day 112.00

CMA Salinity Mitigation Charges
Operations and Maintenance Charge 4.00
Capital Charge 36.00

Regional Urban Storage Ancillary Fee 10.00



